CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

RESOLUTION 2019-083 A resolution authorizing the City Administrator to execute a contract with the Licking County Board of Commissioners for reimbursement of legal counsel for indigent defendants in 2019.

Passed December 16, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-084 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with Hull & Associates, Inc. For the bidding, construction administration, and construction observation of the water reclamation facility upgrade project.

Passed December 16, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-085 A resolution to accept and confirm infrastructure improvements for the Broadmoore Commons, Phase 3 Development for public maintenance and operation by the City of Pataskala Passed December 16, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-086 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with American Structurepoint, Inc. To perform engineering design services for the Town Street Trunk Sewer Project Passed December 16, 2019

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council